
Pos 

2 
4 
6 
8 

10 
12 
14 
16 
16 
18 
18 
19 
20 
20 
21 
22 
22 
23 
24 
26 
28 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

6 

5 

7 

6 

8 

No. 

198 
12 
88 
63 
01 
73 
76 
46 
78 
36 
62 
97 
31 
91 
25 
65 
04 
52 
70 

191 
14 

Name 

Marc Hoover 

Mike Henderson 

Pratt Cole 

Bill Collins 

Tom Wickersham 

Christopher Qualls 

Cameron Evans 

Oscar Jackson  

Izzy Sanchez 

John Baker 

Vincent Piemonte 

David Zink 

Lynne Griffiths 

Richard James 

Timothy Wise 

Brian Husting 

Aaron Hale 

Dale Shoemaker 

Derrick Ambrose 

Marco Gallaher 

Ali Naimi 

Class 

T1 
T1 
T1 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T3 
T4 
T4 
T3 
T3 
T4 
T2 
T4 
T3 
T4 
T4 
T3 
T4 
T3 
T4 

Overall BestTm 

1:49.724 
1:50.600 
1:52.995 
1:54.374 
1:54.602 
1:58.522 
1:59.164 
2:02.084 
2:06.600 
2:02.113 
2:07.481 
2:07.539 
2:03.818 
2:07.719 
2:08.026 
2:04.238 
2:08.277 
2:11.414 
2:05.283 
2:05.676 
2:05.996 

In Session 

Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Sunday 

Race Saturday Official 

Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying Sunday 

Race Saturday Official 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Sunday 

Race Saturday Official 

Qualifying Sunday 

Race Saturday Official 

Qualifying Saturday 

Make 

1994 Mazda Miata MX5 
2010 Dodge Viper 
2008 Ford Mustang FR500S 
2004 Chevy Corvette 
2012 Ford Mustang 
Chevy Corvettte 
2002 BMW 330ci Spec E46 
2013 Scion FR-S 
2006 Ford Mustang 
2005 Nissan 350Z 
1998 Porsche Boxer 
2005 Ford Mustang 
2012 Ford Mustang GT 
2006 Mazda MX-5 
Mazda MX-5 White 
2005 Acura RSX-Type S 
2015 Honda Civic Si 
2016 Mazda Miata 
2015 Mazda 3 
2001 BMW E46 
2006 Mazda Miata 
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Sanction#   

17-ST-4758-S

Warren Smith Memorial  

Group 3 T1-4 

New merge 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CW 2.920 miles 

             HOOSIER RACING TIRE                

SCCA  SUPER TOUR


