



Warren Smith Memorial

Group 3 T1-4

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CW 2.920 miles

New merge

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm	In Session	Make
2	1	198	Marc Hoover	T1	1:49.724	Qualifying Sunday	1994 Mazda Miata MX5
4	2	12	Mike Henderson	T1	1:50.600	Qualifying Sunday	2010 Dodge Viper
6	3	88	Pratt Cole	T1	1:52.995	Qualifying Saturday	2008 Ford Mustang FR500S
8	1	63	Bill Collins	T2	1:54.374	Qualifying Saturday	2004 Chevy Corvette
10	2	01	Tom Wickersham	T2	1:54.602	Qualifying Sunday	2012 Ford Mustang
12	3	73	Christopher Qualls	T2	1:58.522	Race Saturday Official	Chevy Corvettte
14	1	76	Cameron Evans	Т3	1:59.164	Qualifying Sunday	2002 BMW 330ci Spec E46
16	1	46	Oscar Jackson	T4	2:02.084	Qualifying Sunday	2013 Scion FR-S
16	2	78	Izzy Sanchez	T4	2:06.600	Race Saturday Official	2006 Ford Mustang
18	2	36	John Baker	T3	2:02.113	Qualifying Saturday	2005 Nissan 350Z
18	3	62	Vincent Piemonte	T3	2:07.481	Qualifying Saturday	1998 Porsche Boxer
19	3	97	David Zink	T4	2:07.539	Qualifying Sunday	2005 Ford Mustang
20	4	31	Lynne Griffiths	T2	2:03.818	Qualifying Saturday	2012 Ford Mustang GT
20	4	91	Richard James	T4	2:07.719	Qualifying Saturday	2006 Mazda MX-5
21	4	25	Timothy Wise	T3	2:08.026	Qualifying Sunday	Mazda MX-5 White
22	5	65	Brian Husting	T4	2:04.238	Qualifying Saturday	2005 Acura RSX-Type S
22	6	04	Aaron Hale	T4	2:08.277	Qualifying Sunday	2015 Honda Civic Si
23	5	52	Dale Shoemaker	T3	2:11.414	Race Saturday Official	2016 Mazda Miata
24	7	70	Derrick Ambrose	T4	2:05.283	Qualifying Sunday	2015 Mazda 3
26	6	191	Marco Gallaher	T3	2:05.676	Race Saturday Official	2001 BMW E46
28	8	14	Ali Naimi	T4	2:05.996	Qualifying Saturday	2006 Mazda Miata

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dennis Chalfont

Series Race Director Ken Patterson Sanction# Region Chief Steward: Maggie Jardine

Chairman, SO: Marge Binks Printed: 4/30/2017 12:21:34 PM 17-ST-4758-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California Sports Car Club